Make a real impact by Going Green with NSK. Our Going Green campaign rescues used
and non-performing handpieces and equipment from the landfill, giving them a second life
through refurbishment and repair. Even items that can’t be repaired are recycled responsibly.
When you upgrade your equipment, you’re not just enhancing your practice — you’re
contributing to a sustainable future.
Through our recycling and refurbishment programs, we support charitable organizations and
uplift underserved communities both locally and globally. Join us in making a difference!
OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2024

(1.2 Litres)
MODEL VOLVERE i7 RM
ORDER CODE Y1003493
• Dimensions:
W 69 x D 185 x H 167 (mm)
• Weight: 930 g Standard
Type Motor Handpiece
• Speed: 1,000-35,000 min-1
RRP  $2,500
TRADE-IN PRICE  $1,875
SAVE  $625
MODEL ENDO-MATE DT2 (230V)
ORDER CODE Y1004230
• Control Unit
• Motor and cord
• MP-F20R head (20:1)
• Handpiece stand
• AC adaptor
RRP  $2,775
TRADE-IN PRICE  $2,081
SAVE  $694
MODEL Varios 970 Optic Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1001168
• Control Unit
• Handpiece and cord
• 3 Scaling Tips (G4,G6,G8)
• Foot Control
• 2 x Irrigation bottles
• 3 x Tip Wrench with torque limiter
• AC Power Cord
• Sterilisation Case
RRP  $5,349
TRADE-IN PRICE  $4,012
SAVE  $1,337
MODEL iCare C2 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002787
• Dual Standard Ports + Dual Rotation Ports
RRP  $6,487
TRADE-IN PRICE  $4,865
SAVE  $1,622
MODEL iCare C3 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002788
• Single Standard Ports + Triple Rotation Ports
RRP  $6,929
TRADE-IN PRICE  $5,197
SAVE  $1,732
MODEL VOLVERE i7 E
ORDER CODE Y1003494
• Dimensions:
W 69 x D 185 x H 167 (mm)
• Weight: 930 g Standard
Type Motor Handpiece